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Item Number
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13
14
18
19
20
21
22
25
32
33
34
35
37
40
41
45
45

Part Number

98119-16
330019-32
176951-00
98119-08
330019-30
330019-11
631450-00
135576-00
445919-00
445217-02
656362-00
330019-12
330019-16
330003-16
098197-03
330003-04
330003-17
5140076-71
450877-00
389031-00
389007-00
053650-00
046934-00
655213-02
616857-00
N420123
445132-00
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PartsList for DW124 Type 2

Description

SCREW, M4X16
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
WASHER
SLEEVE

BRUSH DOOR
SCREW

SCREW
BEARING,BALL
LOCK WASHER
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
CHUCK & KEY
CORD CLAMP
NUT

DBL-END SCREW
TERMINAL
RING

BRUSH

BRUSH HOLDER
SWITCH KIT
SWITCH,ON-OFF

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.
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Qty Required
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Item Number

46
47
48
49
51
52
53
58
59
61
65
67
68
69
71
72
73
74
76
78
79
80
100
101
102
103
104

Part Number

143692-00
445911-00
135517-00
004123-00
137646-00
135524-00
130827-00

642925-01SV

135526-00
622583-00
135535-01
135581-00

135545-00SV
381711-00SV

135567-01
622672-00
099229-01
444518-98
095957-03
626839-00
627143-00
627725-00
383387-00
137646-02
045550-00
330004-02
135513-00
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PartsList for DW124 Type 2

Description

GASKET
SPINDLE

GEAR

KEY

TERMINAL
BAFFLE,FAN
TERMINAL
ARMATURE
BRG MOUNT
FIELD CASE
COVER,GR.CASE
WASHER
GEAR&PINION
FIELD

HANDLE
HANDLE SET
ROLLER
CORD/10FT./16-3
HANDLE

ID LABEL
LABEL
CAUTION LABEL
SPRING,BRUSH
TERMINAL
SPRING

BEARING,NEEDLE

SCREW,SPECIAL

Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservigenet.conr for current parts information.
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Item Number

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
800
856
861

Part Number

135515-00
135518-00
135519-00
135520-00
055112-00
N083671

135531-00
157376-00
135538-00
444748-00
330004-06
701070-00
88667-00

445338-00
330034-03
065288-01
088148-00
449881-00
286436-00
DW1639

609691-01
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PartsList for DW124 Type 2

Description

RING,RETAINING
KEY

PINION & SHAFT
SHIFT BAR

PIN

SHIFT KNOB
BEARING,NEEDLE
GR.CASE & BRGS.
CLUTCH
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,NEEDLE
PIN

TERMINAL
PROTECTOR,CORD
CHUCK KEY

CH KEY HOLDER
GROMMET

GRIP

GREASE, 500GRAMS
BIT

KIT BOX
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